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MEETINGS OF THE NATIONAL NEIGHBORHOOD INDICATORS PARTNERSHIP
Los Angeles, CA October 17-19, 2018

Summary Agenda

8/20/2018

Please note: times are subject to change and are for the Pacific Time Zone.

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 17

9:30
10:30
11:15
12:15
1:30
2:00
3:30
3:45
4:45
6:00

Introduction to NNIP (optional)

Welcome Session & Introductions

Transportation, Neighborhoods and Equity
Lunch

Ignite, Part 1

Social Innovation to Address Housing & Homelessness in Los Angeles
Break

NNIP Camp Session 1
Break

Reception (USC - Los Angeles Campus)

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 18

8:30
9:00
10:15
10:30
12:30
1:30
2:00
2:15
3:15
3:45
5:30

Census 2020 Update
Funders’ Perspectives on the Value of Data Services
Break
Advancing Racial Diversity in Your Organization for Better Services
Lunch
Ignite, Part 2: Criminal Justice
Break
NNIP Camp Session 2
Break
Neighborhood Tours Depart

Dinner on your own



FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19

8:00

9:00

10:00
10:15
11:15
11:30
12:00

Breakfast

Strategies for Social Media
Break

NNIP Camp Session 3
Break

Ignite, Part 3

Reflective Closing and Lunch
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Background on NNIPCamp

Un-conferences are simply participant driven self-organized conferences as opposed to

tightly planned and top-down scheduled events. (see Wikipedia entry). They are ad-

hoc events driven by the participants and your desire to share and learn through open

discussion, demonstration and participation.

"NNIPCamp" will be a series of 9 to 12 concurrent sessions during the meeting co-

created by the participants. The purpose is to bring together people who are

passionate about a particular topic and allow the creative juices to flow. A few weeks

before the meeting we’ll create a site to share session ideas. The sessions could be a

place to incubate the next NNIP cross-site project; to troubleshoot and discuss

something you are struggling with; or to delve deep into an issue area.



