

# MEETINGS OF THE NATIONAL NEIGHBORHOOD INDICATORS PARTNERSHIP Los Angeles, CA October 17-19, 2018

## Summary Agenda

8/20/2018

Please note: times are subject to change and are for the Pacific Time Zone.

#### WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 17

9:30	Introduction to NNIP (optional)
10:30	Welcome Session & Introductions
11:15	Transportation, Neighborhoods and Equity
12:15	Lunch
1:30	Ignite, Part 1
2:00	Social Innovation to Address Housing & Homelessness in Los Angeles
3:30	Break
3:45	NNIP Camp Session 1
4:45	Break
6:00	Reception (USC - Los Angeles Campus)

#### THURSDAY, OCTOBER 18

8:30	Census 2020 Update
9:00	Funders' Perspectives on the Value of Data Services
10:15	Break
10:30	Advancing Racial Diversity in Your Organization for Better Services
12:30	Lunch
1:30	Ignite, Part 2: Criminal Justice
2:00	Break
2:15	NNIP Camp Session 2
3:15	Break
3:45	Neighborhood Tours Depart
5:30	Dinner on your own

#### FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19

8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Strategies for Social Media
10:00	Break
10:15	NNIP Camp Session 3
11:15	Break
11:30	Ignite, Part 3
12:00	Reflective Closing and Lunch

\*\*\*

### **Background on NNIPCamp**

Un-conferences are simply participant driven self-organized conferences as opposed to tightly planned and top-down scheduled events. (see <u>Wikipedia</u> entry). They are adhoc events driven by the participants and your desire to share and learn through open discussion, demonstration and participation.

"NNIPCamp" will be a series of 9 to 12 concurrent sessions during the meeting cocreated by the participants. The purpose is to bring together people who are passionate about a particular topic and allow the creative juices to flow. A few weeks before the meeting we'll create a site to share session ideas. The sessions could be a place to incubate the next NNIP cross-site project; to troubleshoot and discuss something you are struggling with; or to delve deep into an issue area.